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OUR VISION

Educate Enlighten Empower

10" February 2020

FINAL EXAMINATION (2019-2020) TIMETABLE FOR GRADE XI

DAY & DATE XI
Sunday, 16/02/2020 Biology / Computer Sc. / Engineering Gr. / Business St.
Monday, 17/02/2020 Holiday
Tuesday, 18/02/2020 Holiday
Wednesday, 19/02/2020 English
Thursday, 20/02/2020 Holiday
Sunday, 23/02/2020 Holiday
Monday, 24/02/2020 Chemistry / Economics
Tuesday, 25/02/2020 Holiday
Wednesday, 26/02/2020 Islamic Studies
Thursday, 27/02/2020 Holiday
Sunday, 01/03/2020 Holiday
Monday, 02/03/2020 Physics / Accountancy
Tuesday, 03/03/2020 Holiday
Wednesday, 04/03/2020 Holiday
Thursday, 05/03/2020 Holiday
Sunday, 08/03/2020 Mathematics / Home Sc. / Psychology / Entrepreneurship
Monday, 09/03/2020 Holiday
Tuesday, 10/03/2020 Arabic

SPECIAL NOTE

The examinations will be conducted during normal school hours.

Please monitor the preparation and revision work of your ward so that she scores good marks in the examination.

Result of fee defaulters will not be released and they will not be allowed to attend class in the new academic year

2020-2021.

Advance classes for Grade XII (2020-2021) will commence from 12" March 2020.

Details regarding the last working day, declaration of result, commencement of classes for the new academic year

2020-2021, sale of textbooks, notebooks, stationery, uniform etc. will be communicated later.
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